Data de
Inscrigao
28/11/2016
13/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/01/2017
26/01/2017
30/01/2017
31/01/2017
01/02/2017
06/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
17/02/2017
07/03/2017
30/03/2017
07/04/2017
24/04/2017
27/04/2017
04/05/2017
15/05/2017
17/05/2017
24/05/2017
26/05/2017
09/06/2017
13/06/2017
27/06/2017
01/08/2017
08/08/2017
10/08/2017
18/08/2017
30/08/2017
13/09/2017
28/09/2017
05/10/2017
18/10/2017
19/10/2017

Local de
Inscrigao
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Vila Nova
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Pimpolho
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Nome do Responsavel

Alana Holtz Rosa
Gracielli Dias de Souza
Estefani Amanda Vasconcelos de Lima
Desireé Albea Eleutheriou
Liliane Gongalves de Aguiar
Marlucy de Aguiar Pereira
Sheila Jesus da Silva Almeida
Aline Paes Prado
Maria da Conceicéo Pereira de Oliveira
Debora Silva dos Santos
Renata Gongalves Pereira
Maria de Jesus Paz( bisavo materna)
Silvana Gomes Guimaraes
Diene Gomes Bastos
Rosileide Ramos Silva
Pamela de Andrade
Ana Paula Jeronimo de Albuquerque
Maraline Ferreira Gomes
Rosecleide Sales de Lima
Josimara Maria Pires Martins
Vivian Mayor Paes de Barros
Rafaella Freitas Carvalho
Sandra Mizael da Silva Delgado.
Karina Pires Desidério Costa
Gabriela Ribeiro Cunha
Claudia Domingues Cordeiro
Jaqueline Santos Santana
Andrezza Maysa
Lais Marinho Diniz
Sheila Alves Moreira

Daniele Teresa Aparecida da Silva Anderson Inacio Ferreira

Roberta Rodrigues de Souza
Alessandra Manoel
Lucinéia Cristina de Souza Andrade
Gabriela Matias de Oliveira

Tempo de
Residéncia
5 ANOS
11 ANOS
10 ANOS
2 ANOS
3 ANOS
5 ANOS
16 ANOS
10 ANOS
2 ANOS
6 MESES
2 ANOS
20 ANOS
35 ANOS
13 ANOS
4 ANOS
4 ANOS
2 ANOS
1 MES
5 ANOS
18 ANOS
20 ANOS
28 ANOS
6 DIAS
5 ANOS
20 ANOS
1 MES
1 ANO
16 ANOS
8 ANOS
2 MESES
2 MESES
30 ANOS
13 ANOS
1 ANO

1ANO e MEIO

Nome da

Crianga (sigla)

B.H.A.
L.D.S.
H.V.K.
M.A.F.E.
TAS.L.
E.D.O.J.
E.G.AS.
E.P.P.O.
A.O.C.
H.H.S.S.
R.R.G.
V.L.P.
V.J.G.G.
D.G.F.
ALRF
M.H.A.
Y.AM.

M.V.F.C.R.

M.S.T.
E.M.A.
M.L.M.F.
A.R.C.B.
K.D.
I.D.C.
H.LAR.

M.B.G.D.C.

K.E.S.R.
K.R.L.
L.D.C.

AHAD.

B.AS.F.
AMR.
G.M.R.
C.AS.
M.O.S.

Data de

Nascimento

27/04/2016
19/05/2016
15/03/2016
09/11/2016
22/07/2016
05/02/2016
23/05/2016
07/04/2016
03/07/2016
29/07/2016
15/01/2017
28/10/2016
23/05/2016
12/04/2016
05/05/2016
13/06/2016
23/03/2016
06/08/2016
05/09/2016
01/03/2016
14/11/2016
24/08/2016
28/02/2016
02/11/2016
21/12/2016
02/04/2016
28/03/2016
28/04/2016
05/10/2016
01/04/2016
29/12/2016
28/07/2016
01/11/2016
19/09/2016
08/05/2016



23/10/2017
06/11/2017
07/11/2017
16/11/2017
16/11/2017
17/11/2017
20/11/2017
21/11/2017
21/11/2017
24/11/2017
24/11/2017
04/12/2017
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Vila Nova

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Criancga Feliz

Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu

Hadayan Loureiro Cruz
Thais Sandy Pereira de Oliveira
Débora Teixeira Reis
Selma lliza Colago Tristao
Emauele Martins Daniel
Juliana Candida Silva
Vitoria de Souza Queiroz
Bruna Ribeiro Fernandes
Bruniely Ribeiro Fernandes
Josiane Aparecida de Souza
Veronica Nascimento Rocha Alves
Jheniffer Larissa Alves dos Santos
Mayara Fernanda Murback Martins Azevedo
Flavia da Silva Neres
Jairine Oliveira de Camargo Batista
Angelica Pereira Lopes
Dayane dos Reis
Isabel Dias Rodrigues
Denilza Campos de Souza
Daiane Faustino Rocha

5 ANOS
6 MESES
20 ANOS

1 ANO

1 MES

1 ANO e 6 MESES

1MES
28 ANOS
27 ANOS
5 ANOS
41 ANOS
16 ANOS
01 MES
6 Meses
6 Meses

1 ANO
20 anos

1 Més
15 ANOS

3 SEMANAS

G.L.H.C.
L.P.S.
K.R.M.
V.T.TA
M.M.B.S.
LAS.A.
AS.L.
F.G.R.N.
A.F.C.
M.S.T.
K.N.A.
L.S.A.
M.M.M.A.
P.D.N.C
D.0.G
P.L.L.
PH.D.RR
N.B.R.B
M.E.C.S
R.H.R.O

02/11/2016
17/01/2017
12/06/2016
01/02/2016
08/03/2016
21/09/2016
14/07/2016
04/07/2016
27/06/2016
10/06/2016
25/12/2016
02/10/2016
30/10/2016
10/05/2016
14/03/2016
05/02/2016
14/06/2016
21/02/2015
20/12/2016
10/11/2016






