Data de Inscrição	Local de Inscrição	Nome de Perenciaval		Nome da Criança (sigla)	Data de Nascimento
28/11/2016	Criança Feliz	Alana Holtz Rosa	<b>Residência</b> 5 ANOS	B.H.A.	27/04/2016
13/12/2016	Anjo Meu	Gracielli Dias de Souza	11 ANOS	L.D.S.	19/05/2016
19/12/2016	Anjo Meu	Estefani Amanda Vasconcelos de Lima	10 ANOS	H.V.K.	15/03/2016
19/01/2017	Anjo Meu	Desireé Albea Eleutheriou	2 ANOS	M.A.F.E.	09/11/2016
26/01/2017	Criança Feliz	Liliane Gonçalves de Aguiar	3 ANOS	T.A.S.L.	22/07/2016
30/01/2017	Criança Feliz	Marlucy de Aguiar Pereira	5 ANOS	E.D.O.J.	05/02/2016
31/01/2017	Criança Feliz	Sheila Jesus da Silva Almeida	16 ANOS	E.G.A.S.	23/05/2016
01/02/2017	Anjo Meu	Aline Paes Prado	10 ANOS	E.P.P.O.	07/04/2016
06/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Maria da Conceição Pereira de Oliveira	2 ANOS	A.O.C.	03/07/2016
09/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Debora Silva dos Santos	6 MESES	H.H.S.S.	29/07/2016
09/02/2017	Araçá	Renata Gonçalves Pereira	2 ANOS	R.R.G.	15/01/2017
17/02/2017	Anjo Meu	Maria de Jesus Paz( bisavó materna)	20 ANOS	V.L.P.	28/10/2016
07/03/2017	Criança Feliz	Silvana Gomes Guimarães	35 ANOS	V.J.G.G.	23/05/2016
30/03/2017	Criança Feliz	Diene Gomes Bastos	13 ANOS	D.G.F.	12/04/2016
07/04/2017	Criança Feliz	Rosileide Ramos Silva	4 ANOS	A.L.R.F.	05/05/2016
24/04/2017	Anjo Meu	Pamela de Andrade	4 ANOS	M.H.A.	13/06/2016
27/04/2017	Criança Feliz	Ana Paula Jeronimo de Albuquerque	2 ANOS	Y.A.M.	23/03/2016
04/05/2017	Criança Feliz	Maraline Ferreira Gomes	1 MÊS	M.V.F.C.R.	06/08/2016
15/05/2017	Criança Feliz	Rosecleide Sales de Lima	5 ANOS	M.S.T.	05/09/2016
17/05/2017	Vila Nova	Josimara Maria Pires Martins	18 ANOS	E.M.A.	01/03/2016
24/05/2017	Anjo Meu	Vivian Mayor Paes de Barros	20 ANOS	M.L.M.F.	14/11/2016
26/05/2017	Criança Feliz	Rafaella Freitas Carvalho	28 ANOS	A.R.C.B.	24/08/2016
09/06/2017	Araçá	Sandra Mizael da Silva Delgado.	6 DIAS	K.D.	28/02/2016
13/06/2017	Criança Feliz	Karina Pires Desidério Costa	5 ANOS	I.D.C.	02/11/2016
27/06/2017	Araçá	Gabriela Ribeiro Cunha	20 ANOS	H.I.A.R.	21/12/2016
01/08/2017	Criança Feliz	Claudia Domingues Cordeiro	1 MÊS	M.B.G.D.C.	02/04/2016
08/08/2017	Criança Feliz	Jaqueline Santos Santana	1 ANO	K.E.S.R.	28/03/2016
10/08/2017	Anjo Meu	Andrezza Maysa	16 ANOS	K.R.L.	28/04/2016
18/08/2017	Anjo Meu	Lais Marinho Diniz	8 ANOS	L.D.C.	05/10/2016
30/08/2017	Pimpolho	Sheila Alves Moreira	2 MESES	A.H.A.D.	01/04/2016
13/09/2017	Anjo Meu	Daniele Teresa Aparecida da Silva Anderson Inácio Ferreira	2 MESES	B.A.S.F.	29/12/2016
28/09/2017	Criança Feliz	Roberta Rodrigues de Souza	30 ANOS	A.M.R.	28/07/2016
05/10/2017	Anjo Meu	Alessandra Manoel	13 ANOS	G.M.R.	01/11/2016
18/10/2017	Criança Feliz	Lucinéia Cristina de Souza Andrade	1 ANO	C.A.S.	19/09/2016
19/10/2017	Anjo Meu	Gabriela Matias de Oliveira	1ANO e MEIO	M.O.S.	08/05/2016
	•				

23/10/2017	Criança Feliz	Hadayan Loureiro Cruz	5 ANOS	G.L.H.C.	02/11/2016
06/11/2017	Anjo Meu	Thais Sandy Pereira de Oliveira	6 MESES	L.P.S.	17/01/2017
07/11/2017	Vila Nova	Débora Teixeira Reis	20 ANOS	K.R.M.	12/06/2016
16/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Selma Iliza Colaço Tristão	1 ANO	V.T.T.A.	01/02/2016
16/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Emauele Martins Daniel	1 MÊS	M.M.B.S.	08/03/2016
17/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Juliana Candida Silva	1 ANO e 6 MESES	I.A.S.A.	21/09/2016
20/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Vitoria de Souza Queiroz	1 M ÊS	A.S.L.	14/07/2016
21/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Bruna Ribeiro Fernandes	28 ANOS	F.G.R.N.	04/07/2016
21/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Bruniely Ribeiro Fernandes	27 ANOS	A.F.C.	27/06/2016
24/11/2017	Anjo Meu	Josiane Aparecida de Souza	5 ANOS	M.S.T.	10/06/2016
24/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Veronica Nascimento Rocha Alves	41 ANOS	K.N.A.	25/12/2016
04/12/2017	Criança Feliz	Jheniffer Larissa Alves dos Santos	16 ANOS	L.S.A.	02/10/2016
17/01/2018	Pimpolho	Mayara Fernanda Murback Martins Azevedo	01 MÊS	M.M.M.A.	30/10/2016
19/01/2018	Criança Feliz	Flavia da Silva Neres	6 Meses	P.D.N.C	10/05/2016
19/01/2018	Criança Feliz	Jairine Oliveira de Camargo Batista	6 Meses	D.O.G	14/03/2016
22/01/2018	Anjo Meu	Angelica Pereira Lopes	1 ANO	P.L.L.	05/02/2016
23/01/2018	Criança Feliz	Dayane dos Reis	20 anos	P.H.D.R.R	14/06/2016
25/01/2018	Criança Feliz	Isabel Dias Rodrigues	1 Més	N.B.R.B	21/02/2015
29/01/2018	Anjo Meu	Denilza Campos de Souza	15 ANOS	M.E.C.S	20/12/2016
30/01/2018	Anjo Meu	Daiane Faustino Rocha	3 SEMANAS	R.H.R.O	10/11/2016